
SH: 121 /2020-21 
	

March 03, 2021 

The General Manager, 	 The Manager, 
Department of Corporate Services, 	 Listing Department, 
BSE Limited 	 National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
I Floor, New Trading Ring, 	 'Exchange Plaza', Bandra - Kurla Complex, 
Rotunda Building, P J Towers, 	 Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 
Dalai Street Fort, Mumbai - 400 001  

Dear Sir, 

Sub: Compliance of Reg.39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obli2ations and Disclosure 
Requirements )Regulations, 2015 

The Bank / RTA has received information regarding loss/ theft of share certificates as detailed 
below:- 

Folio No Name of the Share holder Cerificate Nos Distinctive Nos No of 
Shares 

Request 
received date From To 

DBL115238 Prime Finvest& Leasing 
Ltd 

290137-290142 
& 285935 

17390286 
36797512 

17390795 
36798021 

1020 03-03-2021 

The Bank will initiate the process of issuance of duplicate share certificates subject to receipt of 
required documents from the Shareholder. 

This is for your kind information. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

Venkatesh.H 
Company Secretary & Secretary to the Board 
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