

SH: 121 /2020-21

March 03, 2021

The General Manager,	The Manager,
Department of Corporate Services,	Listing Department,
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
I Floor, New Trading Ring,	'Exchange Plaza', Bandra – Kurla Complex,
Rotunda Building, P J Towers,	Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051
Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai – 400 001	

Dear Sir,

<u>Sub: Compliance of Reg.39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

The Bank / RTA has received information regarding loss/ theft of share certificates as detailed below:-

Folio No	Name of the Share holder	Cerificate Nos	Distinctive Nos		No of	Request
			From	То	Shares	received date
DBL115238	Prime Finvest & Leasing	290137-290142	17390286	17390795	1020	03-03-2021
	Ltd	& 285935	36797512	36798021		

The Bank will initiate the process of issuance of duplicate share certificates subject to receipt of required documents from the Shareholder.

This is for your kind information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Verbetech

Venkatesh H

Company Secretary & Secretary to the Board